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Virginia Cattle
Richmond, Virginia

Northern, Va.
Thurs., Nov. 27 to
Wed., Dec. 3,1986

Report Suppliedby VDA
HeadCount: 7,270
Trend: Uneven from 2.00 lower to
2.00 higher.

STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.
57.00- 500-700 lbs. 55.00-65.40;
700-1000 lbs. 50.25-60.85. Large 1
300-500 lbs. 56.50-63.00; 500-700 lbs.
57.00- ; 700-1000 lbs. 50.5061.00.
Small 1300-500 lbs. 50.00-60.50 ; 500
700 lbs. 49.00-56.50 ; 700-1000 lbs.
48.25-55.00.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300-500
lbs. 47.00-55.00 ; 500-700 lbs. 44.00
55.00; 700-900 lbs. 48.50-52.75. Large
1 300-500 lbs. 50.00-58.00; 500-700
lbs. 50.50-54.00 ; 700-900 lbs. 52.00

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales wLocation: Ephrata RD 4. 1

mile N. on North State St,
Ephrata.

Co*s cows X
SALE EVERY FRIDAY

Lots of good Northern Feeder
& Stockers. Slaughter Cows

- Bull Steer, Veal-lamb.
11:00 A.M.-Beef Sale 200-300 each week.

1:00 P.M.-Dairy Sale.
7:00P.M.-Small Animal Sale.

For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals
on farm or at our barn or other market
information call; Office 717-733-2444,
Home 717-838-4318.

WALTER H. RISSER, Proprietor
All out of state and new buyers must have
cash or certified check or current letter of
credit from .bank.

LariNflfci

75.00. Small 1 300-500 lbs. 43.00
52.00; 500-700 lbs. 42.50-50.00.

South& Southwest Va.

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: Steady To

50 Cents Higher. Cows- High Yield
None Offered; Utility 34.0038.50;
Canners 30.0035.00; Shelly 30.00
Down. Bulls- Good Run. Good
Mediumweights 43.00-46.25;
Medium 37.0042.00. Fed Steers-
Few Offered. Good 52.0055.00;
Standard 38.0043.00. Fed Heifers-
Good 1,0001,150 lbs. to 53.00. Veal
Calves- Choice 220320 lbs. 64.00
74.00; Killers 80100 lb. 45.0050.00;
Weak/Rough 40.00Down. Farm
Calves- Holstein Bulls 100125 lbs.
70.0085.00; 9095 lbs. 50.0070.00.
Holstein Heifers-100120 lbs. 50.00
53.00. Butcher Hogs- Light Run, No
Top Weights. 1 lot 208 lbs. 51.75; 2
lots 270 lbs. 51.50. Sows- 500600 lbs.
44.5047.25; 400500 lbs. 42.0044.50.
Boars- Heavy Boars to 39.00.

STOCK CATTLE 80 Head,
Mainly Heifers. Steers- Good
Demand. Few 300500 lbs. 53.00
55.00 ; 500700 lbs. 55.0059.00; 850
950 lbs. 45.0050.00. Heifers- 300500
lbs. 38.0042.00, Some to 45.00 ; 500
700 lbs. 36.0043.50; 700900 lbs.
33.0043.50. Bulls- 300-500 lbs. 50.00
55.00; 500700 lbs. 50.0054.00; 1,000
1,100 lbs. 40.0044.00. Lambs- 40
Head, Good Demand. 90115 lbs.
Choice 57.0060.00; 6085 lbs. Choice
54.0058.00; 3 head 150160 lbs.
49.0051.00; Yrlg. Buck 175 lbs.
29.00. Sheep- 23.0028.00. Goats- 23
Head. Few Large to 52.00; Medium
30.0045.00; Small 30.00Down. Pigs
and Shoats- Light Run. By The
Head- 2030 lbs. 20.0028.00; 1 lot 72
lbs. 35.00; 1 lot 100 lbs. 44.00. By
The Lb- Stock Boars 200340 lbs.
39.0042.00.

STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.
61.00- ; 500-700 lbs. 54.00-64.00;
700-900 lbs. 51.00-58.75. Large 1300
500 lbs. 61.00-74.50; 500-700 lbs.
55.00- ; 700-900 lbs. 54.25-59.50.
Small 1300-500 lbs. 53.00-65.75 ; 500
700 lbs. 49.00-61.50 ; 700-900 lbs.
49 00-54.00.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300-500
lbs. 51.0060.00; 500700 lbs. 47.50
54.25; 700900 lbs. 46.5053.75. Large
1 300500 lbs. 52.0059.00; 500700
lbs. 50.0065.40; 700900 lbs. 48.50
53.00. Small 1 300500 lbs. 47.00
55.00;-500700 lbs. 45.0051.00.

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, Dec. 3

Lebanon Valley
Livestock

Fredericksburg, PA
Tuesday, Dec. 2,1986

Report supplied by PDA

ATTENTION FARMERS <
The New Way To Market Your Livestock

HATFIELD c MOYER
PACKING CO. PACKING CO.
Will Receive Hogs Will Receive Cattle,

At The
BLAIR-BEDFORD

BUYING STATION
MONDAYS - Hogs 8 AM to 11:30AM

Cattle & Calves 8 AM to 3 PM
THURSDAYS- Cattle & Calves

> 8 AM to 3 PM
• No commission or yardage fees

1 deducted from check
, • Livestock weighed and paid for
' immediately
i • You may call our office sale day for
' prices

\ DALE R. HOOVER - Owner
> Business 814-793-3077

Residence 814-793-2657

CATTLE 208: Compared with
last Tuesday’s market few low
choice 1080-1300 lbs. slaughter
steers 61.00-63.85, few Good 54.10-
60.00, few Utility and Low Stan-

Cs> smKd! ltd.

RECEIVING HOGS;
LANCASTER COUNTY FARMERS

MONDAYS: McCoy's Branch Office, Barevilte
WEDNESDAYS: (Next to Bawellt Butcher Shop)
A FRIDAYS: onButler Rd. 717-656-9668
TUESDAYS: B& R Cattle
THURSDAYS: Marietta

717-426-3258

717-993-2564
TUESDAYS: Thomasville

717-792-2248or 9836
Contactfor information;

Ed Herrmann, 717-284-3203
or Charlie Kauffman, 215-593-5674
Future forward contracts available

Livestock market and auction news

"ATTENTION”
Dairy Buyout Fanners
* Get the most for your herd
* Go direct - Farm toPacker
* Any size herd - all weights and

grades of cows
* Trucking provided
* Paperwork handled quickly

and efficiently

TAYLOR
PACKING CO., INC

P.O. Box 188
Wyalusing, PA 18853

717-746-1309

la*Ae«a*lMr6)49Mhilf£fi

dard 39.00-43.50. Couple Choice
slaughter heifers 56.25 & 57.50, few
Godo 47.75-53.00, few Standard
38.00- Breaking Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 36.50
39.75, few Beef cross 45.25, Cutter
and Boning Utility 34.0037.75,
Conner and Low Cutter 30.5034.25,
Shells down to 27.75. Yield grade
No. 1 10501690 lbs. slaughter bulls
42.00- individual 1920 lbs.
49.25.

CALVES 230: Few choice
vealers 70.00-84.00, few good 49.00
66.00. Standard and Good 70105
lbs. 44.0052.00, Utility 6075 lbs.
30.0042.00. Farm Calves: Holstein
Bulls 90130 lbs. 75.0008.00, few
Small frame down to 53.00,
Holstein Heifers 90120 lbs. 52.00
59.00.

HOGS 135; US No. 2-3205-255 lbs.
barrows and gilts 54.3556.25. US
No. 1-3 300500 lbs. sows 45.2548.25.
Few Boars 41.00-42.50.

FEEDER PIGS 0. No market
test.

SHEEP 12; Choice, individual 35
lbs. wool slaughter lamb at 75.00,
Good 50415 lbs. 42.00-51.00.

GOATS 0: No market test.

HAYA STRAW
SALE

12:00Noon
Every Wednesday

Westend of Avondale
at the intersection of
Baltimore Pike and
Route 41.

Harvey Z. Martin
215-268-3604
(Office)
215-445-5303
(Residence)

SALE TIME:
1 PM, Mo

Bring y o in
Monday until sale time.

Watch itbeing sold
and pick up your check

IVJpvt Thurs.r Dec. 11th 9 AM
Sale Rate* Mon*' Dec * 15th IPMdale nates Thurs.fDec. 18th9AM

5 Reasons
Why you should market your tobacco
thru the Paradise Tobacco Auction

• Natural Sky Light In Auction Barn
• Pick Up Check In Less Than 1 Hour
• Deliver Tobacco Anytime, 5 Days A

Week From 7 AM To 5 PM
• Top Dollar For Your Tobacco
• Honest Weight

FARMERS - stick together with the auction systems
and you will be rewarded.

Paradise Tobacco Sales
Paradise, PA 17562

717-687-0990 or 717-299-3001

mber Bth


